

AIA Document G701™ – 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address):	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 004	OWNER: 🖾									
Spencer County Elementary	DATE: December 14, 2016	ARCHITECT: ⊠									
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	BG #15-310 CONTRACTOR: ⊠										
Morel Construction	CONTRACT DATE: April 25, 2016	FIELD:									
627 West Main Street Louisville, Kentucky 40202	File 1257-BCO :										
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLO (Include, where applicable, any undisputed Provide and install sanitary sewer and story	NWS: I amount attributable to previously executed In lines at Alternate No. 5 Classrooms per P	l Construction Change Directives) roposal Request No. 1.									
The original Contract Sum was The net change by previously authorized C The Contract Sum prior to this Change Orc The Contract Sum will be increased by this The new Contract Sum including this Chan	\$ 11,525,700.00 \$ 38,063.00 \$ 11,563,763.00 \$ 8,845.00 \$ 11,572,608.00										
The Contract Time will be increased by Ze The date of Substantial Completion as of the											
been authorized by Construction Change D	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time prective until the cost and time have been a is executed to supersede the Construction C	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have greed upon by both the Owner and hange Directive.									
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE	ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWN	IER.									
Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects PLLC ARCHITECT (Firm name)	Morel Construction CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	Spencer County Schools OWNER (Firm name)									
2405 Harrodsburg Road, Lexington, KY 40504 ADDRESS 627 West Main Street, Louisville, Kentucky 40202 ADDRESS ADDRESS 627 West Main Street, Louisville, 40071 ADDRESS ADDRESS											
BY (Signature)	BY (Signature) BY (Signature) BY (Signature)										
V. Tony Pham, Construction Administrator (Typed name)	(Typed name)	(Typed name)									
12.14.16 DATE	DATE	DATE									

KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 702 KAR 4:160

CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION FORM

BG #:15-310 CI	nange Order No.:	04		
	District	Facility		
District: Spencer County	Code:541	Name: Spence	r County Elemei	ntary Code:
Project: New Spencer County E	lementary School Ex	tension Required: 🔲 Y	es 🛛 No Ifyes, b	by day(s)
Date of Change Order: December	er 14, 2016 Change	Order Amount: 🛛 ।	ncrease 🗌 Dec	crease 🗖 Unchanged
Contractor / Vendor Name: More	I Construction	Bid P	ackage No.:	
1. This Requested Change Order	Amount +/-		\$	8,845.00
2. Remaining Construction Cor	ntingency Balance: (i	ncluding line 1 above)	\$	
3. Change in A/E Fee for this Cha	ange Order +/-		\$	0.00
4. Change in CM Fee for this Cha	inge Order +/-		\$	
Note: Change Orders equal to Attach additional pages if no		000 shall be submitte	ed to KDE with	detail cost breakdown.
Contract change requested by:	Local Board of Edi		l Contractor	Architect/Engineer
Contract change reason code:	Reduction of Scop Code Compliance	_		Improved Plans/Specs
Change Order Description and C	Justification:	Cost Benefit to	Owner:	
Provide and install sanitary sew No. 5 Classrooms	er and storm lines at A	Nt. Price is fair and	reasonable.	
Have contract unit prices been ut				? I, profit and overhead.
Cost Breakdown Refer to atta				
Total Change Order Amt.:	Labor	Materials	Profit & Overhe	
\$8,845.00 % of Total Change Order Amt.:	\$	\$	\$	\$
*Profit & Overhead shall not excee				
		_	it-(-)2	
Is the cost for this change order s		1/7	price quote(s)?	12 14 11
Yes 🖺 1	No If no, explain wh	Architect's Sig	nature	12.14./6 Date
Board of Education Designee's S	ignature Date			
Finance Officer's Signature	Date	Construction N	lanager's Signat	ture Date
i mance Officer a dignature	Date	-		THE STREET



REQUEST FOR CHANGE ORDER

Request No.	6	6 .					
X-No.	19						
Project							
	Elementary Sci	hool					
Project No.	16-03						
Order to our contract for the following char	ges in the Scope of Work.						
e Number 5 Classrooms	per Proposal Request 001						
	Sanitary Line Connection						
	ADD	\$5,509.03					
	Storm Line Connection						
	ADD_	\$2,182.62					
		(2)					
		\$7,691.65					
8		\$1,153.75					
st for Change Order		\$8,845.40					
ded in this Request							
authorization of							
horization of							
	DATE:						
							
MOREL CONSTRUCTION	Co.bLC						
	X-No. Project Project No. Order to our contract for the following chan e Number 5 Classrooms a set for Change Order ded in this Request authorization of horization of	X-No. Project Spencer Coun Elementary Sci Project No. 16-03 Order to our contract for the following changes in the Scope of Work. Project No. 16-03 Order to our contract for the following changes in the Scope of Work. Project No. 16-03 Sanitary Line Connection ADD Storm Line Connection ADD Storm Line Connection ADD Storm Line Connection ADD at for Change Order ded in this Request authorization of horization of					

1 ORIGINAL - Engineer
COPY - OWIEN And lifect File
3. COPY - X File

Timothy L. Metts, Project Manager

September 27, 2016

Date



BISCHOFF BROTHERS EXCAVATING, LLC 701 DOUBLE SPRINGS ROAD BARDSTOWN, KENTUCKY 40004-9225



Change Request Sheet

LABOR								RATE PER			T		-			1		I		
LABOR	S	М	Т	W	T	F	S	HOUR	TOTAL	EQUIPMENT	\$	M	T	W	T	F	S	RATE PER HOUR	TOTAL	
Forman		6.0						\$75.00	\$450.00	324 D		8.0					Ť	\$155.00	\$1,240.0	
Operator		14.0						\$43,00	\$602.00	963 C	T	6.0						\$140.45	\$842.7	
Labor		10.0						\$26.00	\$260.00	324D Hammer		5.0						\$114.44	\$572.2	
Labor		10.0						\$26.00	\$280.00											
		_																		
	-	_		_			-				_									
	-		-	-	-	-	-				_									
		-		\dashv			-				-	\vdash	_	_	_		_			
		\neg								-	-	\vdash			-	-	-			
						L,	abor 1	Total	\$1,572.00				_		-	Equi	pmen	t Total	\$2,654.90	
														13					4=100-401	
		ħ	ATE	RIA	LS				QUANITY	UNIT			UNI	TPR	ICE			EXTE	NSION	
6" SDR-35									60	LF	@		\$	3.58	/LF		=		\$214.80	
8" by 6" Tee						_			1	Each	@				/ Eac	_	=		\$75.00	
8" Slip Coupling 6" by 6" Test		-		-			_		2	Each	@			_	/ Eac		=		\$70.00	
#57 Stone					-	_			1 20	Each	@			-					\$75.00	
or Cond	-		_			-			20	Tons	@	-	\$18	_	/ Ton	8	=		\$397,40	
			•								@		_	-	<u>/</u>	_	=			
			-		-	_				 	(2)			_	,	-	=			
											0				1		=	** v		
												Т	-	Su	b-To	ta1			\$832.20	
													6% Ky Sales Tax							
													Material Total				\$882.13			
		unc	ONT	PAC	TOR	•	_	— т	QUANTITY	Lister			5 IS 013							
Plumber			, ÇITI	1000		<u> </u>	-		1	UNIT			_	PR	/ Eac		=	EXTE	NSION	
	_									Each	@	_	\$4UI	_	/ Eac.	11	=		\$400.00	
		_	-			-	0				@		-	_	1	-	=			
											0	_	_		1		=			
	_								***************************************		@				ī		=			
											0				1					
											@				/		=			
					_					4	@				1		==			
	_			-	_						@		-		/		E			
												L	Sut	con	tract	or To	otal		\$400.00	
				\$1	1,572	.00	+		Labor Markup		=		\$1	1,572	.00	_				
Labor Total		-		_	2,654	_	+ ~	*****	Equip, Markup		<u>_</u>			2,654				A = -		
Labor Total Equipment Tota	eJ				\$882.	.13	+ -		Material Markup					\$882		\geq		\$5,509.03		
	ıl	_			\$400.	.00	+ _		Sub Markup		° ≠ '		-	\$400)				
Equipment Tote												0.2500.000								
Equipment Tota Material Total Subcontractor T	'otal	5																		
Equipment Tota Material Total	'otal		Cut in	add	itiona	16° s	ewer	lateral to alter	nate 5 building .											
Equipment Tota Material Total Bubcontractor T	'otal		Cut in	add	itiona	16° s	ewer	lateral to alter	nate 5 building .				_	,		_				



BISCHOFF BROTHERS EXCAVATING, LLC 701 DOUBLE SPRINGS ROAD

BARDSTOWN, KENTUCKY 40004-9225



Change Request Sheet

LABOR	T					-		RATE PER	T	Storm Change F	T	T									
LABUR	3	М	T	W	T	F	5	HOUR	TOTAL	EQUIPMENT	s	М	T	w	T	F	3	RATE PER HOUR	TOTAL		
Forman		1.0						\$75.00	\$75.00	324 D		1.0		-	771=	Ė	77	\$155.00	\$155.0		
Operator		1.0						\$43.00	\$43.00					_				¥100.00	4 100,0		
Labor		1.0						\$26.00	\$26.00					-		-	_	-			
	-		-																		
	+				-	-								_							
													\dashv	\dashv	-	-					
514	لــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		Labor Total				sbor '	Fotal	\$144.00												
				ļ				1	3144.00					l		Equi	וופרחנ	Total	\$155.9		
		A	ATE	RIAL	.\$				QUANITY	UNIT			UNI	T PR	CE	_	-1	EXTE	NSION		
B" HDPE		-					3114		60	L.F.	@		\$10	3.00	L.F.		=				
Clean Out							- 5003		1	Each	@		\$475	5.00	/ Eac	h	=	\$475.0			
Stone									18	Tons	@	\$19.00 / Tons =			\$342.0						
			_								@				1		=				
											@						=				
											@						=				
		_	_								@		/ =								
					-						@						=		2.5		
			_	_			-				@			_			=				
												1	Sub-Total				\$1,777.00				
												1	6% Ky Sates Tax								
												Ĺ		Vlate	rial T	otal			\$1,883.62		
.abor Total		-			\$144.		+ _		Labor Markup		= \$144.00										
Equipment Total \$155.00 +					Equip. Markup		=]			\$155	.00	1		¢0.400.00							
Material Total			\$1,883.62 +						Material Markup ==				\$1,883.62					\$2,182.62			
Subcontractor Total		-	+						Sub Markup ==												
Description of	Work:	: {	3" Ste	orm li	ne to	Alte	nate	#5 "UNITP	RICE USED FO	R 8"" LABOR A	ND E	OLHE	NAEN	IT AF	NDE C	FOE	e THI	INGTALLIC	ON OF		
			CLE														- 1140 12 40010	// VI			



Work Changes Proposal Request

WOIN Clialiyes Frupusal Ne	quest	
PROJECT (Name and address): Spencer County Elementary	PROPOSAL REQUEST NUMBER: 001	OWNER:
apolices coulty biolismany	DATE OF ISSUANCE: September 26, 2016	ARCHITECT: ☐ CONSULTANT: ☐
OWNER (Name and address): Spencer County Schools	CONTRACT FOR: General Construction	CONTRACTOR:
207 W. Main Street Taylorsville, KY 40071	CONTRACT DATE: April 25, 2016	FIELD: OTHER:
FROM ARCHITECT (Name and address): Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects PLLC 2405 Harrodsburg Road Lexington, KY 40504	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1257 - BG #15-310	
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): Morel Construction 627 West Main Street Louisville, Kentucky 40202		
Please submit an itemized proposal for chathe Contract Documents described herein. Architect, in writing, of the date on which	anges in the Contract Sum and Contract Time for Within Zero (0) days, the Contractor must subsproposal submission is anticipated.	or proposed modifications to nit this proposal or notify the
THIS IS NOT A CHANGE ORDER, A CONST WORK DESCRIBED IN THE PROPOSED MC	RUCTION CHANGE DIRECTIVE OR A DIRECTION DIFICATIONS.	N TO PROCEED WITH THE
DESCRIPTION (Insert a written description	n of the Work):	
Submit itemized pricing, including labor a classrooms per the attached drawings.	and materials to connect sanitary sewer and sto	rm lines at Alternate No. 5
ATTACHMENTS (List attached documents	that support description):	52
Proposal Request No. 1, 2 Drawings		
REQUESTED BY THE ARCHITECT:		
V En Te	V.Tony Pham, Constru	
(Signature)	(Printed name and title	<i>)</i>



